MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC

150 NEW CANTON WAY

ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691

Dealer Code: 00030 Region: HOME OFFICE COMPANY CAR VPC: Baltimore

VIN: WDCOG4KB6KF567437 PO#: 0970649970

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2019 GLC300W4 $42,700

996 designo Cardinal Red Metallic $1,080

115 Silk Beige MB-Tex

Standard Accessories

B03 Automatic start/stop function

B59 DYNAMIC SELECT

K15 Engine Service Interval

K27 factory code

PPM Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer

P49 Mirror Package

P75 Standard Interior

R66 Extended Mobility Tires

u10 Weight Sensing System - WSS

u12 Floormats

uz22 4-Way Lumbar Support

U35 12V Power Outlet in Cargo Area

uso 115V AC Power Outlet

U89 Skid Plate, Front & Rear

V31 Speed and Load Index

11U MBConnect

12B Service Manual

12U Concierge Service

222 Electrically Adj Pass Seat

232 Garage Door Opener

249 Autodimming Mirrors

258 Active Brake Assist

26U Remote Start

264 License Plate Holder

270 GPS Antenna

274 Telephone Antenna

275 Power Dr.Seat & Steering Col. w/ Memory

294 Driver Kneebag

299 PRE-SAFE® predictive occupant-protection system

3U2 Headunit

30P Storage Package

301 Ashtray

309 Cup Holders

345 Rain Sensor

351 eCall-emergency system

362 HERMES Communications module LTE

421 9G-TRONIC 9-speed automatic transmission

440 Cruise Control w/o speed limiter

461 Instrument Cluster w/ MPH Reading

475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System

482 Off-Road Comfort Suspension

494 US Country Code

500 Power Folding Mirrors

543 Double Sun Visors

551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

580 Climate Control-Automatic

611 Entrance Lamps in Doors

634 First Aid Kit

636 Omission of warning triangle

668 Sea Packing & Dispatch

723 Cargo Cover

725 Chrome Roof Rails
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763
8U9
809
840
875
876
888
890
893
900
916
919
986
989

Options
PO1

320

996

HO7
R02
R31
234
413
443
55U
632
873

Remote Key w/Panic Button
Factory Code

2019 Registration Year
Privacy Glass

Heated Washer System
Interior Lighting
Lockable Cargo Floor
Power Liftgate
KEYLESS-START
Exterior Chrome Trim
Larger Fuel Tank
Cooling Amplifier

VIN# Code

Vin Code

P01 Premium Package: SiriusXM® Radio w/ Free Trial Term, KEYLESS-
GO®
889 KEYLESS-GO
536 SiriusXM® Radio w/ Free Trial Term
320 Multimedia Package: COMAND® Navigation including Map Updates for
815 COMAND DVD CD Single
531 COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control
502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
448 Touchpad
U71 DVD Coding
996 Parking Assistance Package: PARKTRONIC w/ Active Parking Assist,
871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS
501 Surround View System
235 PARKTRONIC (with Active Parking Assist)
P44 larking Package (RVC &Parktronic)
P17 HANDS-FREE Comfort Package
Dark Brown Linden Wood Trim
All-Season Tires
18" 5-Spoke Wheels
Blind Spot Assist
Panorama Roof
Heated Steering Wheel
Porcelain Fabric Headliner
LED Headlamps & Taillamps
Heated Front Seats

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

$700

$2,200

$1,290

$550
$1,500
$250

$850
$51,120

$995
$52,115
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